

OD-84

ORDER SHEET

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

CS/180/2024
IA NO: GA/1/2024, GA/3/2025

KHAITAN CONSULTANTS LTD
VS
ASHOK KUMAR BAGARIA

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE KRISHNA RAO
Date : 7th November, 2025.

Appearance:
Ms. Khusi Gupta, Adv
...for the petitioner

Ms. Rituparna Chatterjee, Adv.
Ms. K. Choudhury, Adv.
... for the defendant

1. The interim order is extended till 27th November, 2025 or until further order, whichever is earlier.

(KRISHNA RAO, J.)